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(Archive) Safest Places to Live in Connecticut 2016

This is an archived document of the Safest Places in Connecticut in 2016.
To find the latest data on the Safest Places in Connecticut and get an idea how we rank, please visit:

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-connecticut/
(The list of Safest Places in 2016 was based on 2015 FBI Crime Score).

20 Safest Places in Connecticut 2016

Total Number

Rank  City Population of Crimes Crime Score
1 Madison 18,254 0 0.00
2 Weston 10,437 0 0.00
3 Redding 9,344 0 0.00
4 Easton 7,663 0 0.00
5 Wilton 18,851 1 0.05
6 Suffield 15,823 1 0.06
7 Ridgefield 25,339 2 0.08
8 Coventry 12,413 1 0.08
9 Canton 10,358 1 0.10
10 New Canaan 20,449 2 0.10
11 Avon 18,485 2 0.11
12 Simsbury 24,093 3 0.12
13 Darien 21,925 3 0.14
14 Rocky Hill 20,189 3 0.15
15 Monroe 19,958 3 0.15
16 Greenwich 62,942 11 0.17
17 Granby 11,317 2 0.18
18 Bethel 19,560 4 0.20
19 Westport 27,848 6 0.22
20 Woodbridge 8,907 2 0.22


http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-connecticut/
https://ucr.fbi.gov/crime-in-the-u.s/2015/crime-in-the-u.s.-2015/resource-pages/aboutcius_final
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-connecticut/
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-connecticut/
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/

All Cities in Connecticut

Elite Personal Finance made a detailed analysis of all cities in Connecticut and divided them into
the following categories:

e under 3,000 residents
3,000 — 10,000 residents
10,000 — 30,000 residents
e over 30,000 residents

Under 3,000 residents

Rank  City Population Total'Number Crime Score
of Crimes

1 Groton Long Point 517 0 0.00

3,000 — 10,000 residents

Rank  City Population TotaliNumber Crime Score
of Crimes

1 Redding 9,344 0 0.00

2 Easton 7,663 0 0.00

3 Woodbridge 8,907 2 0.22

4 Middlebury 7,594 2 0.26

5 Portland 9,430 3 0.32

6 Thomaston 7,635 4 0.52

7 Groton 9,278 24 2.59

8 Putnam 9,375 25 2.67

10,000 — 30,000 residents
Total Number

Rank  City Population of Crimes Crime Score
1 Madison 18,254 0 0.00
2 Weston 10,437 0 0.00
3 Wilton 18,851 1 0.05
4 Suffield 15,823 1 0.06
5 Ridgefield 25,339 2 0.08
6 Coventry 12,413 1 0.08
7 Canton 10,358 1 0.10
8 New Canaan 20,449 2 0.10
9 Avon 18,485 2 0.11
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Simsbury
Darien

Rocky Hill
Monroe
Granby
Bethel
Westport
Farmington
North Branford
Wolcott
Cheshire

East Hampton
North Haven
Brookfield
Newtown
Windsor Locks
Orange
Winchester
Guilford
Branford
Cromwell
Windsor
South Windsor
Berlin
Seymour
New Milford
Plymouth
East Haven
Vernon
Stonington
Watertown
Old Saybrook
Plainfield
Wethersfield
Ansonia
Clinton

East Windsor
Willimantic
Plainville
Derby
Bloomfield
Waterford
New London

24,093
21,925
20,189
19,958
11,317
19,560
27,848
25,696
14,300
16,719
29,245
12,854
23,865
17,202
28,291
12,580
13,954
10,855
22,421
28,274
14,141
29,063
25,850
20,793
16,537
27,317
11,837
29,001
29,079
18,505
21,931
10,213
15,071
26,390
18,887
13,100
11,483
17,807
17,820
12,735
20,901
19,407
27,312
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0.12
0.14
0.15
0.15
0.18
0.20
0.22
0.27
0.28
0.30
0.31
0.31
0.34
0.35
0.42
0.48
0.50
0.55
0.58
0.60
0.64
0.65
0.66
0.72
0.73
0.73
0.76
0.86
1.00
1.03
1.09
1.17
1.19
1.21
1.32
1.37
1.39
1.40
1.85
2.43
2.73
2.89
5.64



Over 30,000 residents
Total Number

Rank  City Population of Crimes Crime Score
1 Greenwich 62,942 11 0.17
2 Fairfield 61,762 21 0.34
3 Glastonbury 34,832 16 0.46
4 Southington 43,979 22 0.50
5 Milford 53,499 37 0.69
6 Shelton 41,724 31 0.74
7 West Hartford 63,301 55 0.87
8 Trumbull 36,708 32 0.87
9 Wallingford 45,054 40 0.89
10 Naugatuck 31,603 34 1.08
11 Enfield 44,617 52 1.17
12 Newington 30,714 37 1.20
13 West Haven 54,741 68 1.24
14 Bristol 60,593 78 1.29
15 Stratford 53,058 69 1.30
16 Torrington 34,910 47 1.35
17 Middletown 46,894 64 1.36
18 Groton Town 30,387 46 1.51
19 Manchester 58,070 104 1.79
20 Danbury 84,404 157 1.86
21 Stamford 129,682 285 2.20
22 Norwalk 88,692 239 2.69
23 Hamden 61,372 189 3.08
24 Norwich 40,085 127 3.17
25 Meriden 60,149 197 3.28
26 East Hartford 50,977 168 3.30
27 New Britain 72,788 275 3.78
28 Waterbury 109,044 467 4.28
29 Bridgeport 148,313 996 6.72
30 Hartford 124,553 1,421 11.41
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